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AG BOXING
England & Wales · Charity number 1178509

Details

Status Registered

Legal form CIO

Registered 2018-05-24

Register View on the Charity Commission register

Contact

Address 263 Allesley Old Road
Coventry
CV5 8FN

Phone 07792033371

Email Operations@Bikal.co.uk

Activities

Objects: THE PROMOTION OF COMMUNITY PARTICIPATION IN HEALTHY RECREATION, FOR THE
BENEFIT OF THE INHABITANTS OF COVENTRY CITY, BY THE PROVISION OF FACILITIES FOR THE
SPORT OF AMATEUR BOXING.

Activities: Boxing club providing facilities to be able to learn all aspects of the sportOpen to all/General
Public to promote healthy recreationChildren & young adults are able to receive free coaching through our
donors & Adult classes raising funds via walks & charity events

Classification

• How: Provides Buildings/facilities/open Space, Provides Services, Provides Advocacy/advice/information,
Acts As An Umbrella Or Resource Body

• What: Amateur Sport

• Who: Children/young People, Other Charities Or Voluntary Bodies, The General Public/mankind

Geography

• Coventry City

https://opencharities.uk/ew/1178509
https://register-of-charities.charitycommission.gov.uk/en/charity-search/?p_p_id=uk_gov_ccew_onereg_charitydetails_web_portlet_CharityDetailsPortlet&p_p_lifecycle=0&p_p_state=maximized&p_p_mode=view&_uk_gov_ccew_onereg_charitydetails_web_portlet_CharityDetailsPortlet_regId=1178509
mailto:Operations@Bikal.co.uk
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Finances

Period end Income Expenditure Assets Employees

2025-04-01 £3,337 £3,296 - -

2024-04-01 £7,384 £6,430 - -

2023-04-01 £9,752 £8,597 - -

2022-04-01 £13,159 £3,408 - -

2021-04-01 £23,580 £13,518 - -

Trustees

Name Role Appointed

Gurindar Bains 2026-01-01

JASWANT DAHIL 2018-05-23

JEANETTE MAREE DAWES 2018-05-24

LeighJon Cooke 2026-01-01

REZA HOQUE 2018-05-24

Surinderpal Shocker 2026-01-01

https://opencharities.uk/ew/1178509


AG BOXING
England & Wales  -  Charity number 1178509

Accounts



Charity Number: 1178509
Charity Name: AG BOXING
Financial year end: 5 April 2024

Date  Type  Description

Running Totals

5-Apr-23 Year5 Bank Balance c/fwd

Date Type Description

21-Apr-23 D/D E.ON NEXT , A-424C2CEF-001

24-May-23 D/D E.ON NEXT , A-424C2CEF-001

9-Jun-23 POS 4279 07JUN23 , COVENTRY CITY , COUNCIL , COVENTRY GB

16-Jun-23 D/D E.ON NEXT , A-424C2CEF-001

26-Jun-23 BAC POSITIVE YOUTH FOU, AG0103 

27-Jun-23 D/D PREMIUM CREDIT LTD, INSURANCE

27-Jun-23 D/D PREMIUM CREDIT LTD, INSURANCE

27-Jun-23 DPC ASHWOOD PROPERTIES, SI1971/SI1992/2003

18-Jul-23 D/D E.ON NEXT , A-424C2CEF-001

26-Jul-23 D/D PREMIUM CREDIT LTD, 04AEMU5067/010/103

18-Aug-23 D/D E.ON NEXT A-424C2CEF-001  

26-Aug-23 D/D PREMIUM CREDIT LTD, INSURANCE

21-Sep-23 D/D E.ON NEXT , A-424C2CEF-001

26-Sep-23 D/D PREMIUM CREDIT LTD, INSURANCE

26-Oct-23 D/D PREMIUM CREDIT LTD, INSURANCE

17-Nov-23 BAC POSITIVE YOUTH FOU, AG0104 

21-Nov-23 D/D E.ON NEXT , A-424C2CEF-001

27-Nov-23 D/D PREMIUM CREDIT LTD, INSURANCE

27-Nov-23 BAC BELGRAVE CON LTD , ONESTOP CHARITY FUND

28-Nov-23 DPC ASHWOOD PROPERTIES, SI2024 

20-Dec-23 D/D E.ON NEXT , A-424C2CEF-001

27-Dec-23 D/D PREMIUM CREDIT LTD, INSURANCE

23-Jan-24 D/D E.ON NEXT , A-424C2CEF-001

26-Jan-24 D/D PREMIUM CREDIT LTD, INSURANCE

21-Feb-24 D/D E.ON NEXT , A-424C2CEF-001

26-Feb-24 D/D PREMIUM CREDIT LTD, INSURANCE

Total Income

Total Expenses



Funding Donations Expenses

£7,384.26 £0.00 £0.00 -£6,429.48 £0.00 £954.78

£1,155.26

-£82.46 £1,072.80

-£56.11 £1,016.69

-£141.04 £875.65

-£38.81 £836.84

£3,360.00 £4,196.84

-£25.02 £4,171.82

-£24.97 £4,146.85

-£3,693.81 £453.04

-£39.96 £413.08

-£25.02 £388.06

-£48.12 £339.94

-£25.02 £314.92

-£109.89 £205.03

-£25.02 £180.01

-£25.02 £154.99

£840.00 £994.99

-£63.71 £931.28

-£25.02 £906.26

£2,029.00 £2,935.26

-£1,656.13 £1,279.13

-£65.95 £1,213.18

-£25.02 £1,188.16

-£48.73 £1,139.43

-£25.02 £1,114.41

-£134.61 £979.80

-£25.02 £954.78 Bal as at 15Apr24

£7,384.26

-£6,429.48

£954.78

Rent  Rates 
& Utilities

Training 
Equip & 

Other Costs

 Bank 
Balance



Bal as at 15Apr24



AG BOXING
England & Wales  -  Charity number 1178509
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Date  Type

1-Apr-21

Date Type

7-Apr-22 BAC

11-Apr-22 POS

11-Apr-22 DPC

11-Apr-22 DPC

12-Apr-22 DPC

12-Apr-22 DPC

12-Apr-22 DPC

14-Apr-22 DPC

14-Apr-22 DPC

19-Apr-22 DPC

21-Apr-22 D/D

27-Apr-22 DPC

29-Apr-22 BAC

3-May-22 DPC

3-May-22 DPC

10-May-22 POS

18-May-22 DPC

18-May-22 BAC

23-May-22 DPC

24-May-22 D/D

25-May-22 DPC

25-May-22 BAC

1-Jun-22 BAC

15-Jul-22 BAC

22-Jul-22 DPC

27-Jul-22 POS

5-Aug-22 DPC

8-Aug-22 DPC

8-Aug-22 DPC

1-Sep-22 DPC

9-Sep-22 DPC

9-Sep-22 BAC

28-Sep-22 DPC

16-Nov-22 D/D

24-Nov-22 BAC

12-Dec-22 DPC

22-Dec-22 D/D

18-Jan-23 D/D



16-Feb-23 D/D

16-Mar-23 D/D

27-Mar-23 D/D



Charity Number: 1178509
Charity Name: AG BOXING
Financial year end: 5 April 2023

 Description

Running Totals

Year4 Bank Balance c/fwd

Description

STOWE VALLEY MULTIFP 07/04/22 1529 , SOUTHAM COLLEGE -, INVOICE AGO102

4099 08APR22 , WWW.COVENTR , Y.GOV.UK , 02476833713 GB

BALBIR SANGHA , REIMBURSE COSTS , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 11/04/22 10 , 45083552467949000N

SJL INSURANCE , SJL00470/04/22 , VIA ONLINE - PYMT

BALBIR SANGHA , REIMBURSE COSTS , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 12/04/22 10 , 54170152088047000N

ASHWOOD PROPERTIES, SI1851/SI1861 , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 12/04/22 10 , 32165749229642000N

GAZ BAINS REIM DBS, REIMBURSE DBS , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 12/04/22 10 , 62171336217586000N

JS DAHIL , REIMBURSE EXPS , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 14/04/22 10 , 42122307103370000N

JS DAHIL , STOW VALLEY/JAS , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 14/04/22 10 , 33123045829403000N

KIERON WALSH , DBS REIMBURSE , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 18/04/22 10 , 33171639232965000N

E.ON NEXT , A-424C2CEF-001

A SHIELD BRACKETS , AG BOXING BRACKETS, VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 27/04/22 10 , 03115133730456000N

E.ON NEXT , E.ONNEXT

BALBIR SANGHA , REIMBURSE COSTS , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 01/05/22 10 , 12223121525895000N

JS DAHIL , REIMBURSE RESIN , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 01/05/22 10 , 56224030611038000N

4099 09MAY22 , WWW.COVENTR , Y.GOV.UK , 02476833713 GB

JS DAHIL , SOUTHAM JAS MONEY , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 18/05/22 10 , 05100524672393000N

STOWE VALLEY MULTI

JS DAHIL , ENGLANDABA COURSES, VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 23/05/22 10 , 01135146225424000N

E.ON NEXT , A-424C2CEF-001

JS DAHIL , STOWE VALLEY/JAS , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 25/05/22 10 , 29122654229760000N

STOWE VALLEY MULTI

E.ON NEXT , E.ONNEXT

STOWE VALLEY MULTI, FP 15/07/22 1058 , 600000000966751850, SOUTHAM COLLEGE - , INVOICES AG0105 AN, D AG0106

A SHIELD BRACKETS , AG BOXING BRACKETS, VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 21/07/22 10 , 56221249672864000N

4279 26JUL22 , WWW.COVENTR , Y.GOV.UK , 02476833713 GB RATES

JS DAHIL , STOWE VALLEY/JAS , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 04/08/22 10 , 22193648151936000N

ASHWOOD PROPERTIES, SI-1895 , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 08/08/22 10 , 09172804158539000N

ASHWOOD PROPERTIES, SI-1886 , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 08/08/22 10 , 31172924755042000N

JS DAHIL , GYM ACCESSORIES , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 01/09/22 10 , 32181650889591000N

JS DAHIL , STOWE VALLEY , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 09/09/22 10 , 57164322672239000N

STOWE VALLEY MULTI, STOWE VALLEY MAT , FP 09/09/22 1525 , 500000000996179637, INVOICE NOS AGO10, 7/8

BALBIR SANGHA , REIMBURSE COSTS , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 28/09/22 10 , 38090104013542000N

E.ON NEXT , A-424C2CEF-001

E.ON NEXT , A-424C2CEF

ASHWOOD PROPERTIES, SI1907/1935 , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 09/12/22 10 , 17220936316029000N

E.ON NEXT , A-424C2CEF-001

E.ON NEXT , A-424C2CEF-001



E.ON NEXT , A-424C2CEF-001

E.ON NEXT , A-424C2CEF-001

E.ON NEXT , A-424C2CEF-001

Total Income

Total Expenses



Funding Donations Expenses

£9,752.27 £0.00 £0.00 -£6,526.93 -£2,070.08 £1,155.26

£9,752.27

£300.00 £10,052.27

-£54.24 £9,998.03

-£5.49 £9,992.54

-£372.78 £9,619.76

-£5.49 £9,614.27

-£1,493.13 £8,121.14

-£73.00 £8,048.14

-£49.44 £7,998.70

-£300.00 £7,698.70

-£65.00 £7,633.70

-£292.26 £7,341.44

-£250.00 £7,091.44

£292.26 £7,383.70

-£18.45 £7,365.25

-£19.20 £7,346.05

-£53.00 £7,293.05

-£120.00 £7,173.05

£120.00 £7,293.05

-£560.00 £6,733.05

-£210.83 £6,522.22

-£180.00 £6,342.22

£180.00 £6,522.22

£700.00 £7,222.22

STOWE VALLEY MULTI, FP 15/07/22 1058 , 600000000966751850, SOUTHAM COLLEGE - , INVOICES AG0105 AN, D AG0106 £420.00 £7,642.22

-£595.00 £7,047.22

-£266.50 £6,780.72

-£420.00 £6,360.72

-£716.77 £5,643.95

-£1,312.50 £4,331.45

-£50.00 £4,281.45

-£420.00 £3,861.45

£420.00 £4,281.45

-£11.72 £4,269.73

-£48.95 £4,220.78

£65.14 £4,285.92

-£2,809.68 £1,476.24

-£119.20 £1,357.04

-£39.90 £1,317.14

Rent  Rates 
& Utilities

Training 
Equip & 

Other Costs

 Bank 
Balance



-£45.33 £1,271.81

-£113.34 £1,158.47

-£3.21 £1,155.26

£9,752.27

-£8,597.01

£1,155.26



AG BOXING
England & Wales  -  Charity number 1178509
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Charity Number: 1178509
Charity Name: AG BOXING
Financial year end: 5 April 2022

Date  Type  Description Funding Expenses  Bank Balance Ord

Running Totals £13,159.48 £0.00 -£59.97 £360.62 -£3,707.86 £9,752.27

Apr 1, 21 Year3 Bank Balance c/fwd £10,062.48

04/07/2021 DPC 'JS DAHIL , RYONA ENG , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 07/04/21 10 , 11133232776387000N -£23.16

04/15/2021 DPC 'GET KNOTTED , INV0053 AG BOXING , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 15/04/21 10 , 17100607371886000N -£126.00

04/21/2021 DPC 'BALBIR SANGHA , REIMBURSE COSTS , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 21/04/21 10 , 41150731651053000N -£59.97

04/22/2021 D/D E.ON , 015888182720A - ELECTRIC -£65.44

04/28/2021 BAC COV CITY COUNCIL - RATES £2,096.00

05/04/2021 POS '4746 01MAY21 , PAYPAL , *EMPERORSPOR EB , 35314369001 GB -£229.99

05/12/2021 BAC 'COV CITY COUNCIL £8,000.00

05/24/2021 D/D 'E.ON , 015888182720A -£68.46

06/15/2021 POS '4099 14JUN21 , STRENGTH SHOP UK , MOTHERWELL GB -£929.91

06/21/2021 D/D 'E.ON , 015888182720A -£73.69

06/24/2021 DPC 'BALBIR SANGHA , REIMBURSE COSTS , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 24/06/21 10 , 62080614336100000N -£15.49

07/15/2021 D/D E.ON , 015888182720A -  ELECTRIC -£69.75

07/30/2021 POS '4099 29JUL21 , BLUE LIGHT CARD , 07598274661 GB -£4.99

08/02/2021 DPC 'ASHWOOD PROPERTIES, SI-1794/1781/1743 , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 31/07/21 10 , 50224134598261000N -£2,288.03

08/02/2021 DPC 'HARBI BANSI , AG GYM EXPENSES , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 01/08/21 10 , 45205518848049000N -£123.38

08/13/2021 POS 4099 12AUG21 , COVENTRY CITY , COUNCIL , COVENTRY GB - RATES -£1,058.69

08/23/2021 D/D E.ON , 015888182720A - ELECTRIC -£81.96

09/17/2021 DPC RIVAL BOXING GEAR , 3418 AG BOXING , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 16/09/21 10 , EQUIPMENT -£203.98

09/17/2021 POS 4099 16SEP21 , INDIGOFITNESS LTD , NUNEATON GB - EQUIPMENT -£494.98

09/17/2021 POS 4099 16SEP21 , STRENGTH SHOP UK , MOTHERWELL GB - EQUIPMENT -£252.96

09/17/2021 D/D E.ON , 015888182720A - ELECTRIC -£87.79

09/23/2021 POS '4099 22SEP21 , EBAY O*10-0 , 7638-67517 , LUXEMBOURG LU -£279.84

09/27/2021 DPC JS DAHIL , SKY BLUE , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 24/09/21 10 , 05205004071410000N - EQUIPMENT -£65.09

10/14/2021 DPC BALBIR SANGHA , REIMBURSE COSTS , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 13/10/21 10 , MAINTENANCE EQUIP -£35.61

10/15/2021 POS 4099 14OCT21 , COVENTRY CITY , COUNCIL , COVENTRY GB - RATES -£243.40

10/15/2021 DPC 'JS DAHIL , GYM EQUIP , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 14/10/21 10 , 42221648034780000N -£150.00

10/21/2021 DPC GEEZERS BOXING LTD, ORDER NUM 18532 , VIA ONLINE - PYMT - NEW RING ROPE -£269.99

10/22/2021 D/D 'E.ON , 015888182720A -£116.25

10/27/2021 POS '4099 26OCT21 , EBAY O*10-0 , 7638-67517 , LUXEMBOURG LU , REFUND £279.84  

10/28/2021 BAC 'POSITIVE YOUTH FOU, AG0101 , FP 28/10/21 1025 , 000000000031676141 £957.00

11/01/2021 DPC 'S HORTON-SIMPKINS , TRAVEL/EXPS/SERVS , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 30/10/21 10 , 42163127834788000N -£200.00

12/10/2021 DPC 'JS DAHIL , DECOR EQUIP , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 10/12/21 10 , 49123721749739000N -£47.22

12/10/2021 DPC 'JS DAHIL , DECOR EQUIP , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 10/12/21 10 , 49124025288116000N -£296.70

12/22/2021 POS '4099 29JUL21 , BLUE LIGHT CARD , LEICESTER GB , REFUND £4.99

12/29/2021 D/D E.ON NEXT , A-424C2CEF-001 , INITIAL PAYMENT -ELECTRIC -£433.96

01/14/2022 DPC ASHWOOD PROPERTIES, SI-1805/SI1825 , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 14/01/22 10 RENT JUL - DEC 21 -£2,625.00

01/24/2022 D/D E.ON NEXT , A-424C2CEF-001 - E,ECTRIC -£338.15

02/18/2022 BAC 'POSITIVE YOUTH FOU, AG0102 , FP 18/02/22 0539 , 000000000032468185 £2,140.00

02/22/2022 D/D E.ON NEXT , A-424C2CEF-001 - ELECTRIC -£354.71

03/14/2022 DPC 'ARK MATTING , AG BOX QUOTE182926, VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 14/03/22 10 , 22102251025261000N -£2,073.50

90

Total Income £13,159.48

Total Expenses -£3,407.21

£9,752.27

Gym 
Donations

Rent/Rates 
& Utilities

Training/Equip & 
Other Costs
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04/05/2020 D/D

18/06/2020 BAC

18/06/2020 DPC

17/07/2020 BAC

21/07/2020 DPC

13/08/2020 DPC

28/08/2020 D/D

15/09/2020 DPC

21/09/2020 DPC

21/09/2020 DPC

25/09/2020 BAC

29/09/2020 POS

01/10/2020 D/D

08/10/2020 DPC

09/11/2020 DPC

16/11/2020 D/D

23/11/2020 DPC

23/11/2020 POS

24/11/2020 DPC

09/12/2020 BAC

11/12/2020 D/D

15/01/2021 BAC

25/01/2021 DPC

25/01/2021 POS

25/01/2021 D/D

29/01/2021 POS

01/02/2021 BAC

01/02/2021 DPC

01/02/2021 DPC

10/02/2021 POS

22/02/2021 D/D

18/03/2021 POS

22/03/2021 D/D

23/03/2021 DPC

31/03/2021 DPC

01/04/2021 DPC



Charity No. 1178509

'E.ON , 015888182720A

'COVENTRY CITY COUN, COV. CITY COUNCIL , FP 18/06/20 1151 , 35115128529145000N, COV. CITY COUNCIL

'ASHWOOD PROPERTIES, SI-1624 SCN-2 , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 18/06/20 10 , 61155330641634000N

'E.ON , 015888182720

'ASHWOOD PROPERTIES, SI-1594 1647 1670 , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 21/07/20 40 , 44023525325926000N

'STRENGTH SHOP LTD , AG BOX 2008111405 , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 13/08/20 10 , 40075057700618000N

'E.ON , 015888182720A

'JS DAHIL , B AND Q ROOF BOARDS , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 15/09/20 10 , 37072908536385000N

'ASHWOOD PROPERTIES, SI-1686 , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 21/09/20 10 , 62181601128767000N

'JS DAHIL , B AND Q ROOF BOARDS , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 21/09/20 10 , 19180216501273000N

'COVID-19 RESPONSE

'4746 28SEP20 , PAYPAL *MASON , PEARL , 35314369001 GB

'E.ON , 015888182720A

'JS DAHIL , ROOF BATONS , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 08/10/20 10 , 49093913134289000N

'JS DAHIL , CHEMFIX/SBF , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 07/11/20 10 , 58224715378611000N

'E.ON , 015888182720A

'HARBI BANSI , AG GYM EXPENSES , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 22/11/20 10 , 61211529402470000N

'4746 22NOV20 , PAYPAL *TOPGEAR , EBAY T , 35314369001 GB

'CYCFITNESS , CYC3366 AG BOXING , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 24/11/20 10 , 14075654357404000N

'JAGUAR LAND ROVER , JLR ADV 2001083861

'E.ON , 015888182720A

'POSITIVE YOUTH FOU, AG0100 , FP 15/01/21 0521 , 000000000029827579

'S HORTON-SIMPKINS , TRAVEL/EXPS/SERVS , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 24/01/21 10 , 14185537711500000N

'4746 21JAN21 , PAYPAL *MASON , PEARL , 35314369001 GB

'E.ON , 015888182720A

'4746 28JAN21 , PAYPAL *MASON , PEARL , 35314369001 GB

'STOWE VALLEY MULTI

'JS DAHIL , STOWE VALLEY , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 01/02/21 10 , 04095820934855000N

'BALBIR SANGHA , REIMBURSE COSTS , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 01/02/21 10 , 47111408403660000N

'4746 09FEB21 , EBAY O*06-0 , 6552-89091 , LUXEMBOURG LU

'E.ON , 015888182720A

'4746 17MAR21 , BUDGET SKIP , SERVICES L , COVENTRY GB

'E.ON , 015888182720A

'HARBI BANSI , AG GYM EXPENSES , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 22/03/21 10 , 33214018268041000N

'MR PAUL A LEHANE , AG BOXING METAL , VIA ONLINE - PYMT

'ASHWOOD PROPERTIES, SI1732/PARTSI1743 , VIA ONLINE - PYMT , FP 01/04/21 10 , 49122117713129000N



£3,136.85 Y/e 20 balance c/fwd

-£100.82 £3,036.03 'AG BOXING

£7,000.00 £10,036.03 'AG BOXING

-£1,968.75 £8,067.28 'AG BOXING

£30.41 £8,097.69 'AG BOXING

-£1,068.50 £7,029.19 'AG BOXING

-£249.99 £6,779.20 'AG BOXING

-£61.39 £6,717.81 'AG BOXING

-£102.74 £6,615.07 'AG BOXING

-£2,625.00 £3,990.07 'AG BOXING

-£64.60 £3,925.47 'AG BOXING

£9,570.00 £13,495.47 'AG BOXING

-£817.50 £12,677.97 'AG BOXING

-£105.47 £12,572.50 'AG BOXING

-£48.74 £12,523.76 'AG BOXING

-£19.27 £12,504.49 'AG BOXING

-£180.60 £12,323.89 'AG BOXING

-£226.08 £12,097.81 'AG BOXING

-£650.00 £11,447.81 'AG BOXING

-£645.00 £10,802.81 'AG BOXING

£1,000.00 £11,802.81 'AG BOXING

-£38.52 £11,764.29 'AG BOXING

£2,873.00 £14,637.29 'AG BOXING

-£200.00 £14,437.29 'AG BOXING

-£599.00 £13,838.29 'AG BOXING

-£105.79 £13,732.50 'AG BOXING

-£817.50 £12,915.00 'AG BOXING

£180.00 £13,095.00 'AG BOXING

-£180.00 £12,915.00 'AG BOXING

-£119.88 £12,795.12 'AG BOXING

-£100.68 £12,694.44 'AG BOXING

-£71.35 £12,623.09 'AG BOXING

-£160.00 £12,463.09 'AG BOXING

-£280.01 £12,183.08 'AG BOXING

-£13.70 £12,169.38 'AG BOXING

-£624.00 £11,545.38 'AG BOXING

-£1,482.90 £10,062.48 'AG BOXING


	Summary
	Accounts - 2024-04-01
	Accounts - 2023-04-01
	Accounts - 2022-04-01
	Accounts - 2021-04-01

